
Unnamed Division
Tournament Report
Q5 2022 alamo results 
10/22/2022 Lake Alamo 

Division: 2022 QUALIFERS Federation#: 

Participant Boat# #Fish Wgt Pnlty Bonus B/F Total YTDB Points
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PRO

  1 BRANDON MORTON    3  5/ 5 11.92 3.23 11.92
  2 STEVE LUND    1  5/ 5  9.89 2.50  9.89
  3 JOHN FUQUA   13  5/ 5  8.69 2.12  8.69
  3 KALIB LUND   12  5/ 5  8.69 2.02  8.69
  5 JESSE PARKS    6  5/ 5  8.63  8.63
  6 FRANKIE MUELLER    2  5/ 5  8.23 2.41  8.23
  7 JACOB RUSSELL   14  5/ 5  8.12  8.12
  8 GERALD KIMZEY   15  5/ 5  7.12  7.12
  9 SHAWN HILTON    4  5/ 5  7.07  7.07
 10 NATHAN CUMMINGS    5  5/ 5  6.89  6.89
 10 KODY JOHNSON    7  5/ 5  6.89  6.89
 12 BRIAN BOLANDER   10  5/ 5  5.73  5.73
 13 WALLY MUELLER    8  5/ 5  5.25  5.25
 14 DON ASHFORD    9  3/ 3  3.60  3.60
 15 KYLE HARRIS   11  4/ 4  3.51  3.51

Total Participants: 15 Total Hours Fished: 
Total Fish Weight: 110.23 Average Fish Weight: 1.53

Total Fish Weighed: 72 Average #Fish/Participant: 4.80
Total Fish Released: 72 (100.00%) Average Weight / Participant: 7.35
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  1 SHAWN COOKE    4  5/ 4  7.32 .50  6.82
  2 SHAWN CARNAHAN    5  5/ 5  6.32 1.55  6.32
  3 CHRISTOPHER WILSON    2  5/ 5  6.21 1.70  6.21
  4 JORDAN SCHWARTZKOPF   14  5/ 5  5.75  5.75
  5 HAYDEN SPRADLING   10  4/ 4  5.00  5.00
  6 TRISTIN SAMPSON   15  4/ 4  4.70  4.70
  7 JAKE MORRISON   12  3/ 3  4.04 1.85  4.04
  8 JASON LEE    1  3/ 3  3.91  3.91
  9 JOSEPH CRANDALL   13  3/ 3  3.17  3.17
 10 BRANDON KAHOUN    8  2/ 2  2.86 1.61  2.86
 11 BRETT BECKER    9  2/ 2  2.36  2.36
 12 JASON BUDKEY    6  2/ 2  2.21  2.21
 13 SONNY YEE   11  2/ 2  2.01  2.01
 14 GARRETT NEWBERRY    3  1/ 1  1.49 1.49  1.49
 15 CODY RODEN    7  1/ 1  1.02 1.02  1.02

Total Participants: 15 Total Hours Fished: 
Total Fish Weight: 58.37 Average Fish Weight: 1.24

Total Fish Weighed: 47 Average #Fish/Participant: 3.13
Total Fish Released: 46 ( 97.87%) Average Weight / Participant: 3.89

Total Participants: 30 Total Hours Fished: 
Total Fish Weight: 168.60 Average Fish Weight: 1.42

Total Fish Weighed: 119 Average #Fish/Participant: 4
Total Fish Released: 118 ( 99.16%) Average Weight / Participant: 5.62
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  1 FRANKIE MUELLER-CHRISTOPHER WILSON    2 10/10 14.44 2.41 14.44

  2 SHAWN COOKE-SHAWN HILTON    4 10/ 9 14.39 .50 13.89

  3 JACOB RUSSELL-JORDAN SCHWARTZKOPF   14 10/10 13.87 13.87

  4 JASON LEE-STEVE LUND    1  8/ 8 13.80 2.50 13.80

  5 BRANDON MORTON-GARRETT NEWBERRY    3  6/ 6 13.41 3.23 13.41

  6 SHAWN CARNAHAN-NATHAN CUMMINGS    5 10/10 13.21 1.55 13.21

  7 KALIB LUND-JAKE MORRISON   12  8/ 8 12.73 2.02 12.73

  8 JOSEPH CRANDALL-JOHN FUQUA   13  8/ 8 11.86 2.12 11.86

  9 GERALD KIMZEY-TRISTIN SAMPSON   15  9/ 9 11.82 11.82

 10 JASON BUDKEY-JESSE PARKS    6  7/ 7 10.84 10.84

 11 KYLE HARRIS-HAYDEN SPRADLING   11  8/ 8  8.51  8.51

 12 BRANDON KAHOUN-WALLY MUELLER    8  7/ 7  8.11 1.61  8.11

 13 KODY JOHNSON-CODY RODEN    7  6/ 6  7.91 1.02  7.91

 14 BRIAN BOLANDER-SONNY YEE   10  7/ 7  7.74  7.74

 15 DON ASHFORD-BRETT BECKER    9  5/ 5  5.96  5.96

Total Teams: 15 Total Hours Fished: 

Total Fish Weight: 168.60 Average Fish Weight: 1.42

Total Fish Weighed: 119 Average #Fish/Team: 7.93

Total Fish Released: 118 ( 99.16%) Average Weight/Team: 11.24
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Big Fish Species Participant B/F Option
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 3.23  BRANDON MORTON X

 2.50  STEVE LUND X

 2.41  FRANKIE MUELLER X

 2.12  JOHN FUQUA X

 2.02  KALIB LUND X

 1.85  JAKE MORRISON X

 1.70  CHRISTOPHER WILSON X

 1.61  BRANDON KAHOUN X

 1.55  SHAWN CARNAHAN X

 1.49  GARRETT NEWBERRY X

 1.02  CODY RODEN X
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